Tennessee Tech University

Program Service Fee Breakdown
Fall 2021, Spring 2022, Summer 2022

Fall 2021 and Spring 2022

Component

Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee

Summer 2022

Component

Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee

Description

Fitness Center
Athletics Fee

Mental Health
Wellness

Technology Access
Fee

Debt Service Fee
Debt Service Fitness
Facilities Fee

Solo Fee

Superfund

Program Service Fee
Maximum

Description

Fitness Center
Athletics Fee

Mental Health
Wellness

Amount per
Semester

$48.00
$248.00

$5.00

$130.00

$29.00
$100.00
$51.00
$4.50
$25.50

$641.00 max

Amount per
Semester

$48.00
$248.00

$5.00

Amount per Credit
Hour

$108.00 per hour

Amount per Credit
Hour



Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee
Student Activity Fee

Student Activity Fee

Notes

Technology Access
Fee

Debt Service Fee
Debt Service Fitness
Facilities Fee

Program Service Fee
Maximum

$130.00

$29.00
$100.00
$51.00

$611.00 max $103.00 per hour

The Program Service Fee is charged per credit hour and reaches the maximum at six (6) hours

for undergraduate and graduate courses.

The Program Service Fee is not charged on TN eCampus, MBA, MACC, Nursing MSN, Nursing

DNP, or completely online courses coded with a “Web” instruction method.



