

Tennessee Tech University

Program Service Fee Breakdown

Fall 2021, Spring 2022, Summer 2022

Fall 2021 and Spring 2022

Component	Description	Amount per Semester	Amount per Credit Hour
Student Activity Fee	Fitness Center	\$48.00	
Student Activity Fee	Athletics Fee	\$248.00	
Student Activity Fee	Mental Health Wellness	\$5.00	
Student Activity Fee	Technology Access Fee	\$130.00	
Student Activity Fee	Debt Service Fee	\$29.00	
Student Activity Fee	Debt Service Fitness	\$100.00	
Student Activity Fee	Facilities Fee	\$51.00	
Student Activity Fee	Solo Fee	\$4.50	
Student Activity Fee	Superfund	\$25.50	
	Program Service Fee Maximum	\$641.00 max	\$108.00 per hour

Summer 2022

Component	Description	Amount per Semester	Amount per Credit Hour
Student Activity Fee	Fitness Center	\$48.00	
Student Activity Fee	Athletics Fee	\$248.00	
Student Activity Fee	Mental Health Wellness	\$5.00	

Student Activity Fee	Technology Access Fee	\$130.00	
Student Activity Fee	Debt Service Fee	\$29.00	
Student Activity Fee	Debt Service Fitness	\$100.00	
Student Activity Fee	Facilities Fee	\$51.00	
	Program Service Fee Maximum	\$611.00 max	\$103.00 per hour

Notes

The Program Service Fee is charged per credit hour and reaches the maximum at six (6) hours for undergraduate and graduate courses.

The Program Service Fee is not charged on TN eCampus, MBA, MACC, Nursing MSN, Nursing DNP, or completely online courses coded with a "Web" instruction method.